
α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 210195 ΑΓΑΘΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08

2 595760 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ60

3 220222 ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΟΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

4 589208 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

5 170721 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ05

6 202529 ΑΔΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

7 159025 ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΤΣΙΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

8 585068 ΑΖΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

9 150150 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

10 560743 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

11 125564 ΑΚΡΙΤΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

12 205068 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ19

13 617222 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΣΥΡΜΩ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

14 574991 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

15 594404 ΑΜΕΛΑΔΙΩΤΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

16 221870 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

17 558768 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

18 140250 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

19 595762 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

20 561222 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΩ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

21 597312 ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ11

22 618625 ΑΝΔΡΟΥΛΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

23 564176 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

24 186196 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

25 580940 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

26 592695 ΑΡΑΠΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

27 614601 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

28 192850 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΠΕ02

29 152730 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ01

30 211847 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

31 590453 ΑΡΧΟΝΤΙΔΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ16.01

32 589802 ΑΤΖΑΡΕΡ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

33 569081 ΑΤΛΑΜΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

34 621013 ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

35 201277 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

36 615399 ΒΑΒΑΡΟΥΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60

37 167570 ΒΑΒΟΥΛΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

38 184767 ΒΑΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ11

39 614469 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΑΚΗ ΠΙΠΙΤΣΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

40 605253 ΒΑΡΔΑΞΟΓΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

41 578810 ΒΑΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΠΕ70

42 622716 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

43 604079 ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

44 182281 ΒΙΝΙΕΡΑΤΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ11

45 597869 ΒΙΤΟΥΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

46 618869 ΒΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

47 612693 ΒΛΑΣΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ11

48 560899 ΒΛΑΧΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

49 140260 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

50 174953 ΒΛΟΥΧΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ20

51 594171 ΒΟΓΑ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

52 150198 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

53 620274 ΒΡΥΩΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

54 614139 ΓΑΒΡΙΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

55 607423 ΓΑΜΒΡΙΛΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

56 155798 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

57 192887 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

58 215348 ΓΙΑΜΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΠΕ20

59 201017 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ01

60 212631 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

61 594161 ΓΙΟΒΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ ΠΕ70

62 622623 ΓΙΟΛΔΑΣΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60

63 187877 ΓΙΟΛΔΑΣΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

64 587977 ΓΚΙΝΟΥ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΕΔΙΣΣΩΝ ΠΕ70

65 614070 ΓΚΟΥΓΚΟΥΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

66 622131 ΓΚΟΥΖΜΑΝ ΜΑΡΙΕΛΑ ΧΕΣΟΥΣ ΠΕ70

67 621488 ΓΡΑΒΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

68 557256 ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

69 559136 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

70 614244 ΔΑΓΙΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

71 150824 ΔΑΔΙΩΤΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

72 547474 ΔΑΡΣΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

73 603063 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ60

74 621159 ΔΑΣΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

75 618631 ΔΑΦΚΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

76 217839 ΔΕΔΟΤΣΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΕ03

77 570521 ΔΕΔΟΥΣΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

78 618777 ΔΕΛΑΠΟΡΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΕ70

79 613715 ΔΗΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

80 153724 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΕΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

81 576114 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΤΥΠΑΣ ΠΕ60

82 196551 ΔΙΑΛΥΝΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ ΠΕ16.02

83 607908 ΔΙΟΛΕΤΗ ΤΕΡΕΖΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

84 616273 ΔΟΚΙΜΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

85 609444 ΔΟΥΔΟΥΝΤΣΑΚΗ ΡΟΔΟΠΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

86 613193 ΔΡΑΜΟΥΝΤΑΝΗ ΑΣΗΜΕΝΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

87 614973 ΕΠΤΑΜΗΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

88 167022 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ19

89 614349 ΖΑΪΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ ΠΕ70

90 605787 ΖΑΡΑΦΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

91 615499 ΖΑΡΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

92 618601 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

93 182293 ΖΕΡΒΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

94 572800 ΖΟΡΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

95 200797 ΖΥΓΟΥΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

96 166225 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ-ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.03

97 226068 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ16.01

98 143078 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

99 613083 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70

100 604293 ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟ ΠΕ70

101 210686 ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ-ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ05

102 573797 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

103 165597 ΘΡΑΜΠΟΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

104 619348 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

105 209878 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ03

106 185151 ΚΑΚΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

107 603870 ΚΑΛΛΕΡΓΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

108 186697 ΚΑΛΛΕΡΓΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

109 195174 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

110 578174 ΚΑΛΟΣΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

111 567409 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

112 567840 ΚΑΛΤΣΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

113 550634 ΚΑΜΑΡΕΤΣΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

114 216060 ΚΑΝΔΗΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ20

115 185381 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

116 590856 ΚΑΝΤΑΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΚΟΜΝΗΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

117 595695 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ60

118 217906 ΚΑΠΖΑΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ03

119 190830 ΚΑΠΝΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

120 220357 ΚΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΥΚΟΥΡΓΟΣ ΠΕ02

121 620081 ΚΑΡΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

122 193761 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ04.05

123 211485 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

124 572474 ΚΑΡΑΜΕΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

125 187658 ΚΑΡΑΜΗΤΣΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ19

126 557964 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΕΝΗ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

127 594207 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

128 598518 ΚΑΡΑΠΙΝΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

129 227916 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11

130 614892 ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

131 620860 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

132 601681 ΚΑΡΟΝΙΔΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

133 581770 ΚΑΣΙΜΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

134 565471 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

135 200362 ΚΑΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

136 179336 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

137 577755 ΚΑΤΣΙΔΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

138 187667 ΚΑΤΣΙΝΕΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΠΕ19

139 601527 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΗ ΘΕΚΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

140 617334 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΜΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

141 560881 ΚΑΦΟΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

142 227936 ΚΙΝΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

143 588607 ΚΙΡΓΙΝΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

144 153590 ΚΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

145 561029 ΚΟΓΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

146 567904 ΚΟΚΚΟΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

147 200575 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΤΡΩΝΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ09

148 137636 ΚΟΝΔΥΛΙΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

149 577617 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

150 180435 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

151 614850 ΚΟΡΩΝΑΚΗ ΑΓΑΘΟΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

152 621413 ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ-ΠΑΣΚΟΥΑΛΙΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

153 622724 ΚΟΥΓΙΟΥΜΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΠΕ60
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154 617318 ΚΟΥΔΟΥΜΑΛΙΩΤΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

155 565156 ΚΟΥΛΙΦΕΤΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

156 558020 ΚΟΥΛΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

157 560832 ΚΟΥΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

158 141696 ΚΟΥΡΚΟΥΒΕΛΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΛΕΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ05

159 183058 ΚΟΥΡΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΕ03

160 594762 ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

161 133730 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

162 554746 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

163 209338 ΚΟΥΤΡΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

164 617622 ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΒΕΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

165 605349 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

166 565892 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΡΟΥΜΠΙΝΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

167 589473 ΚΡΟΜΜΥΔΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

168 595139 ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

169 612577 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

170 219787 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

171 565882 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

172 621000 ΚΥΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

173 173362 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

174 166688 ΚΩΣΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ11

175 562005 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

176 581372 ΚΩΤΣΑΡΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

177 619458 ΛΑΓΙΑΚΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

178 621243 ΛΑΘΗΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

179 211499 ΛΑΠΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ19

180 610056 ΛΑΠΙΧΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

181 605850 ΛΕΝΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

182 610447 ΛΕΡΙΚΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

183 593004 ΛΙΑΝΑ ΤΟΛΙΚΑ ΛΟΥΚΙΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

184 167049 ΛΙΓΟΥΔΙΣΤΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

185 544382 ΛΙΟΝΤΗ ΒΕΡΘΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

186 188343 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ20

187 565887 ΛΟΥΜΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

188 609666 ΛΥΓΟΥΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

189 137481 ΛΥΚΟΥΡΕΖΟΥ-ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ03

190 607178 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

191 566198 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

192 564542 ΜΑΓΡΙΠΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

193 618867 ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

194 565467 ΜΑΚΡΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

195 564027 ΜΑΛΙΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

196 202626 ΜΑΝΕΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ04.01

197 613416 ΜΑΝΙΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

198 196580 ΜΑΝΙΤΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ16.01

199 197248 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

200 179458 ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΟΥ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ02

201 196143 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

202 596071 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

203 226626 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ02

204 578856 ΜΑΡΚΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

205 591644 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

206 600487 ΜΑΡΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

207 202896 ΜΑΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

208 612948 ΜΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

209 579858 ΜΑΣΤΑΥΡΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

210 212197 ΜΑΣΤΡΑΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

211 172972 ΜΑΤΖΩΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

212 614972 ΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

213 590251 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΒΑΙΑΝΗ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΕ11

214 614602 ΜΑΥΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

215 579997 ΜΕΓΓΕΝΙΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ60

216 607846 ΜΕΛΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝΑΣ ΠΕ70

217 220447 ΜΕΛΙΓΚΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

218 205916 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

219 586183 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

220 620902 ΜΗΤΤΑ ΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

221 601876 ΜΙΝΤΖΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

222 183034 ΜΙΤΣΙΑΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

223 196345 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ11

224 145239 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ01

225 182048 ΜΟΥΓΙΑΚΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ19

226 580726 ΜΟΥΖΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

227 223048 ΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

228 567487 ΜΟΥΡΟΥΝΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ ΠΕ70

229 614955 ΜΠΑΖΙΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

230 611734 ΜΠΑΚΥΡΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ60

231 156999 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

232 563232 ΜΠΑΛΙΑΦΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

233 621702 ΜΠΑΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΩΡΑΙΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

234 205404 ΜΠΑΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

235 599213 ΜΠΑΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

236 595186 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

237 568129 ΜΠΕΛΑΦΕΜΙΝΕ ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

238 549708 ΜΠΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

239 166701 ΜΠΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

240 200930 ΜΠΙΝΑΡΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ19

241 216498 ΜΠΙΤΖΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

242 201756 ΜΠΙΤΣΙΜΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

243 578475 ΜΠΟΓΗ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ ΠΕ70

244 611002 ΜΠΟΤΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

245 580530 ΜΠΟΤΣΙΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

246 186498 ΜΠΟΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

247 617632 ΜΠΟΥΓΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

248 599277 ΜΠΟΥΓΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

249 145441 ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΚΑ ΖΩΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

250 565158 ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

251 152912 ΜΠΟΥΡΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

252 604932 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

253 175927 ΜΠΡΑΜΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

254 150508 ΜΠΩΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΕ02

255 595082 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70
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256 137402 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΤΕΡΕΖΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

257 618597 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

258 577328 ΜΥΛΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

259 614207 ΜΥΡΣΙΑΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΑ ΛΑΣΚΑΡΗΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

260 592374 ΜΩΡΑΪΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

261 604212 ΝΑΚΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

262 150516 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΥ ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΕ02

263 146128 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

264 581964 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

265 201785 ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ02

266 577543 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΠΕ11

267 549577 ΝΤΑΛΑΚΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

268 127927 ΟΥΣΤΑΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

269 218523 ΠΑΓΩΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

270 588992 ΠΑΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

271 599466 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΜΥΡΩΝΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

272 581766 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

273 578307 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

274 613987 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

275 618517 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70

276 616996 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

277 559835 ΠΑΝΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ70

278 204561 ΠΑΝΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

279 608204 ΠΑΝΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ60

280 563694 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

281 578005 ΠΑΝΤΩΤΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

282 140605 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΠΕ02

283 574395 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ60

284 614537 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

285 579213 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

286 183526 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

287 156674 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ03

288 185339 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

289 596023 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ70

290 150558 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ02

291 613534 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

292 606996 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

293 226172 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

294 605342 ΠΑΠΑΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

295 580615 ΠΑΠΑΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

296 603516 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΤΖΑΚΗ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

297 589341 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

298 568106 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

299 542894 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

300 622720 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ60

301 599643 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

302 165341 ΠΑΡΑΣΥΡΗΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

303 596929 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

304 599667 ΠΑΣΧΟΔΗΜΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

305 591079 ΠΑΣΧΟΥΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ70

306 594716 ΠΑΤΡΙΚΑΚΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

307 607194 ΠΑΧΥΛΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

308 585319 ΠΑΧΩΜΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ70

309 620604 ΠΕΤΜΕΖΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

310 609567 ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

311 193202 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

312 579577 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

313 588678 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

314 605779 ΠΛΑΣΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

315 562639 ΠΟΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

316 596526 ΠΟΥΛΑΣΙΧΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

317 617591 ΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

318 600528 ΠΡΑΤΙΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ16.01

319 589284 ΠΡΩΤΟΠΑΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

320 605463 ΡΑΛΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

321 599784 ΡΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΠΕ70

322 599789 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΛΕΑΡΧΟΣ ΠΕ70

323 181404 ΡΑΣΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ08

324 219867 ΡΕΝΤΖΗ ΕΥΤΕΡΠΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

325 585344 ΡΕΠΠΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

326 215700 ΡΗΓΑΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ20

327 618256 ΡΙΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΡΙΖΟΣ ΠΕ70

328 207978 ΡΙΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ10

329 567977 ΡΟΖΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

330 155383 ΡΟΚΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ16.01

331 555916 ΣΑΚΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΔΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

332 162430 ΣΑΚΑΡΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ02

333 169016 ΣΑΝΙΔΑ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥΛΑ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΠΕ19

334 585668 ΣΑΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΟΛΓΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

335 205766 ΣΑΡΜΠΕΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

336 617233 ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΥ ΠΗΓΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

337 607765 ΣΙΣΚΟΥ XΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

338 555138 ΣΙΣΚΟΥ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

339 223170 ΣΚΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΠΕ03

340 223704 ΣΚΑΡΙΜΠΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΜΗΝΑΣ ΠΕ04.02

341 600930 ΣΚΙΠΙΤΑΡΗ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

342 575387 ΣΚΟΔΡΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

343 593555 ΣΚΟΥΛΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

344 200486 ΣΚΟΥΝΤΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

345 149769 ΣΜΥΡΝΑΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ02

346 572687 ΣΟΚΑΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

347 618598 ΣΟΛΩΜΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

348 218210 ΣΟΥΙΚΛΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΠΙΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

349 196147 ΣΟΥΦΛΕΡΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

350 556579 ΣΟΦΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

351 207107 ΣΟΦΤΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

352 613731 ΣΠΑΝΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

353 151019 ΣΠΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

354 186641 ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

355 613372 ΣΤΑΘΗ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜ ΠΕ70

356 613560 ΣΤΑΙΚΟΥ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

357 155657 ΣΤΑΛΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ01



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

358 604890 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΑΤΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

359 553293 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

360 605143 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

361 596838 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ ΠΕ60

362 618003 ΣΤΑΜΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

363 217666 ΣΤΑΜΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΙΜΟΛΕΩΝ ΠΕ02

364 612470 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΑΙΤΣΗΣ ΠΕ11

365 555637 ΣΤΑΤΗΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

366 582637 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

367 575901 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

368 558711 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

369 601723 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

370 592771 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

371 579039 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

372 222628 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΚΗ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ02

373 596975 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

374 188405 ΣΤΕΦΑΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΗΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ20

375 173514 ΣΤΡΑΤΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

376 588231 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

377 550767 ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

378 617742 ΣΦΥΡΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

379 215751 ΤΑΓΓΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ ΠΕ19

380 601702 ΤΑΓΚΟΥΤΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

381 600059 ΤΑΙΓΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

382 559411 ΤΑΡΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

383 612442 ΤΑΣΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ11

384 215756 ΤΑΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

385 221612 ΤΕΡΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ11

386 172623 ΤΖΑΒΕΛΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ19

387 606003 ΤΖΑΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

388 576838 ΤΖΑΝΗ ΠΗΝΕΙΩ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ11

389 610519 ΤΖΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

390 220807 ΤΖΗΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ07

391 200499 ΤΖΙΜΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝIΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ20

392 600119 ΤΖΙΟΥΒΑΡΑ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

393 620795 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

394 206834 ΤΖΟΥΒΑΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

395 601991 ΤΟΛΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70

396 577939 ΤΟΤΟΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

397 205598 ΤΟΥΡΤΟΥΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

398 614357 ΤΟΦΑΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΒΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

399 574004 ΤΡΕΥΛΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ70

400 581647 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

401 557836 ΤΡΙΚΟΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

402 614908 ΤΡΟΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

403 210175 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

404 600180 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

405 205604 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ19

406 183647 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

407 617673 ΤΣΑΚΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

408 621735 ΤΣΑΝΤΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

409 597615 ΤΣΑΡΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

410 604239 ΤΣΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

411 618820 ΤΣΙΚΡΙΤΣΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

412 159636 ΤΣΙΜΠΕΡΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

413 617138 ΤΣΙΜΠΡΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

414 171670 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΛΙΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11

415 617395 ΤΣΙΦΙΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

416 564072 ΤΣΙΦΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

417 190027 ΤΣΟΠΕΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

418 205624 ΤΣΟΥΓΚΡΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

419 609635 ΤΣΟΥΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11

420 608045 ΤΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

421 613796 ΦΑΚΚΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟ ΠΕ70

422 207438 ΦΑΝΔΙΝΑΚΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ04.04

423 602278 ΦΑΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

424 575749 ΦΙΛΟΣΟΦΩΦ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΠΕ70

425 401095 ΦΟΥΡΤΟΥΝΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

426 188415 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ20

427 552917 ΦΥΡΙΓΟΥ ΚΩΝ/ΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

428 617239 ΦΥΤΙΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

429 622792 ΧΑΛΕΜΗ ΣΜΑΡΩ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΠΕ60

430 617235 ΧΑΛΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

431 600365 ΧΑΛΚΙΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

432 604517 ΧΑΝΤΖΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

433 166762 ΧΑΡΑΜΑΝΤΑΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

434 155691 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

435 219912 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ11

436 589754 ΧΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ60

437 588560 ΧΕΛΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

438 591256 ΧΗΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70

439 223579 ΧΙΩΤΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

440 604843 ΧΟΥΔΕΤΣΑΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

441 217192 ΧΟΥΛΙΑΡΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

442 607332 ΧΟΥΛΙΟΥΜΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΚΛΕΙΩ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

443 612452 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

444 617407 ΨΥΧΟΓΥΙΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ ΠΕ70

445 607869 ΨΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

446 591048 ΨΩΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 159025 ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΤΣΙΑΚΑΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

2 125564 ΑΚΡΙΤΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

3 211670 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

4 597312 ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ11

5 201277 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

6 167570 ΒΑΒΟΥΛΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

7 619696 ΒΕΚΙΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ06

8 612693 ΒΛΑΣΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ11

9 615419 ΓΑΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

10 211893 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΛΑ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

11 617878 ΓΙΑΝΖΙΝΑ ΟΛΓΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

12 213628 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ06

13 213076 ΓΙΩΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

14 607983 ΓΚΟΡΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ ΠΕ70

15 614070 ΓΚΟΥΓΚΟΥΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

16 570521 ΔΕΔΟΥΣΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

17 570656 ΔΙΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ ΠΕ70

18 609444 ΔΟΥΔΟΥΝΤΣΑΚΗ ΡΟΔΟΠΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

19 157183 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

20 207216 ΖΟΡΚΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

21 623010 ΖΩΪΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ06

22 226068 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ16.01

23 223345 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΕ04.01

24 185151 ΚΑΚΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

25 595695 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ60

26 553986 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

27 572398 ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

28 563238 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

29 205249 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΝΗΣ ΘΕΜΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ19

30 614723 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

31 607606 ΚΑΤΖΟΥΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

32 219258 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ06

33 617334 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΜΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

34 560881 ΚΑΦΟΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

35 171096 ΚΕΛΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ06

36 178071 ΚΕΡΑΜΕΙΔΑΣ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ19

37 193434 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΙΑΡΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ03

38 180435 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

39 621413 ΚΟΤΣΙΦΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ-ΠΑΣΚΟΥΑΛΙΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

40 622724 ΚΟΥΓΙΟΥΜΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΠΕ60

41 151591 ΚΟΥΡΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ09

42 594762 ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

43 195223 ΚΟΥΣΕΡΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΠΕ02

44 220422 ΛΑΓΟΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ02

45 621243 ΛΑΘΗΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

46 600952 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

47 617880 ΛΑΤΙΦΗ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

48 621107 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

49 618867 ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

50 222286 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

51 197788 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΑ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

52 596071 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

53 202896 ΜΑΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

54 567370 ΜΑΡΟΥΣΗ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

55 220447 ΜΕΛΙΓΚΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

56 621751 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΙΡΡΟΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

57 150483 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟ ΠΕ02

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΑΛΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΑΛΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

58 570939 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΑΡΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

59 145441 ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΚΑ ΖΩΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

60 602452 ΜΠΟΥΤΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

61 203381 ΜΠΡΟΥΣΑΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ06

62 150508 ΜΠΩΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΕ02

63 595082 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

64 577328 ΜΥΛΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

65 621829 ΝΑΚΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

66 216792 ΝΑΣΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

67 199126 ΝΙΚΗΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11

68 150516 ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΥ ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΕ02

69 594866 ΝΤΑΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

70 190392 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ06

71 609533 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

72 599432 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

73 182851 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ06

74 621503 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

75 140605 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΠΕ02

76 614537 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

77 579213 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

78 226172 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

79 552182 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

80 400619 ΠΑΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

81 595377 ΠΕΡΑΜΑΝΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60

82 565852 ΠΟΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

83 222538 ΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

84 600528 ΠΡΑΤΙΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ16.01

85 607633 ΡΑΜΑΡΟΣΟΝ ΛΟΥΙ-ΧΑΡΗΣ ΖΕΡΜΑΙΝ ΠΕ70

86 213920 ΡΟΥΤΗ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ06

87 621772 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

88 222578 ΣΓΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

89 555138 ΣΙΣΚΟΥ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

90 223704 ΣΚΑΡΙΜΠΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΜΗΝΑΣ ΠΕ04.02

91 210636 ΣΚΑΡΜΟΥΤΣΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ06

92 572687 ΣΟΚΑΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

93 218210 ΣΟΥΙΚΛΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΠΙΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

94 155657 ΣΤΑΛΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

95 618003 ΣΤΑΜΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

96 198274 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

97 212942 ΣΤΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΠΕ03

98 617742 ΣΦΥΡΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

99 610519 ΤΖΕΛΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

100 620795 ΤΖΙΩΡΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

101 173547 ΤΣΙΤΟΥΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

102 190027 ΤΣΟΠΕΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

103 205624 ΤΣΟΥΓΚΡΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

104 609635 ΤΣΟΥΤΣΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11

105 211103 ΦΑΤΟΥΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ19

106 604517 ΧΑΝΤΖΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

107 198791 ΧΕΜΠΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΡΟΔΡΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ06

108 602571 ΨΑΡΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

109 621312 ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 589208 ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

2 226330 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

3 620310 ΑΓΚΙΝΑΡΑΣΤΑΧΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ16.01

4 613763 ΑΪΝΑΤΖΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

5 221868 ΑΝΑΓΝΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕ02

6 220235 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΚΟΥ ΗΛΙΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

7 558768 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

8 135001 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΖΗΚΟΣ ΠΕ02

9 564176 ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

10 192850 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΠΕ02

11 575017 ΑΡΧΟΝΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

12 607393 ΒΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

13 587236 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60

14 219200 ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ06

15 575503 ΒΟΥΡΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

16 612973 ΒΡΑΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

17 155798 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

18 597962 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΤΣΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

19 597967 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

20 164328 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ03

21 619619 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

22 213076 ΓΙΩΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

23 202176 ΓΚΑΒΑΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ03

24 163902 ΓΚΑΝΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

25 593564 ΓΚΟΛΕΜΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

26 613465 ΓΟΥΠΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

27 557256 ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

28 195636 ΔΑΖΕΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

29 562996 ΔΕΛΗΖΩΝΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

30 577862 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

31 139994 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

32 576114 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΤΥΠΑΣ ΠΕ60

33 570656 ΔΙΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΣ ΠΕ70

34 196551 ΔΙΑΛΥΝΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΡΟΥΣΣΟΣ ΠΕ16.02

35 620426 ΔΟΝΤΣΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70

36 598222 ΔΡΟΥΓΚΑΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

37 567005 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

38 591374 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΤΩΝΑ ΠΕ70

39 568836 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

40 616923 ΕΥΘΥΜΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

41 621446 ΖΑΜΠΡΑΚΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

42 575930 ΖΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΙΟΛΑΝΤΑ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

43 621394 ΖΙΩΓΑ ΑΓΛΑΪΑ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ70

44 207216 ΖΟΡΚΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

45 572800 ΖΟΡΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

46 200797 ΖΥΓΟΥΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

47 166225 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.03

48 623010 ΖΩΪΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ06

49 592399 ΘΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

50 137696 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

51 181610 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

52 199065 ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΑ ΧΑΙΝΡΙΧ-ΒΟΛΦΑΝΓΚ ΠΕ11

53 223345 ΙΟΡΔΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΕ04.01

54 153308 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

55 145503 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΕΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΠΥΡΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

56 609739 ΚΑΖΟΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ06

57 587364 ΚΑΚΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ06

58 594599 ΚΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

59 157515 ΚΑΛΠΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ11

60 593145 ΚΑΛΥΒΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

61 220352 ΚΑΜΠΑΚΙΔΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

62 596577 ΚΑΝΑΒΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

63 185381 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

64 217906 ΚΑΠΖΑΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ03

65 193761 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ04.05

66 553986 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

67 585663 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

68 192988 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

69 556703 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

70 572474 ΚΑΡΑΜΕΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

71 557964 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΕΝΗ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

72 214522 ΚΑΡΑΟΓΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΠΕ11

73 620860 ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

74 226502 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

75 601681 ΚΑΡΟΝΙΔΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

76 621211 ΚΑΣΣΑΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

77 219258 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ06

78 617498 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

79 585194 ΚΑΤΣΙΦΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

80 603373 ΚΑΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

81 582563 ΚΕΡΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΓΟΡΑΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

82 581417 ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

83 561029 ΚΟΓΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

84 200575 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΤΡΩΝΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ09

85 180435 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

86 199908 ΚΟΝΤΟΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ19

87 598676 ΚΟΠΑΤΣΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΡΑΪΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

88 589581 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΣΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ-ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ60

89 191519 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΓΩΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ10

90 216100 ΚΟΧΙΛΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕ20

91 551942 ΚΡΟΚΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

92 589471 ΚΥΡΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

93 621000 ΚΥΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

94 227066 ΛΑΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ03

95 581804 ΛΑΜΠΡΑΚΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

96 137481 ΛΥΚΟΥΡΕΖΟΥ-ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ03

97 601639 ΛΩΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ70

98 152888 ΜΑΜΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΕ02

99 197788 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΑ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

100 207016 ΜΑΝΤΑ- ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ03

101 196143 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

102 613677 ΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

103 226626 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ02

104 202896 ΜΑΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

105 181125 ΜΑΡΤΙΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΕ06

106 212197 ΜΑΣΤΡΑΠΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

107 590251 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΒΑΙΑΝΗ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΕ11

108 617636 ΜΕΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

109 599100 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

110 567678 ΜΗΤΣΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

111 168582 ΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ09

112 223048 ΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

113 567487 ΜΟΥΡΟΥΝΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ ΠΕ70

114 614955 ΜΠΑΖΙΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

115 550118 ΜΠΑΙΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ70

116 219311 ΜΠΕΚΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ06

117 175563 ΜΠΕΧΡΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΕ02

118 556016 ΜΠΙΣΑΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΖΩΗΣ ΠΕ70

119 584506 ΜΠΟΥΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣ ΠΕ70

120 622992 ΜΠΡΑΜΠΡΟΥΜΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ06

121 203381 ΜΠΡΟΥΣΑΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ06

122 213839 ΜΠΡΟΥΣΚΕΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ06

123 150508 ΜΠΩΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΕ02

124 595082 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

125 564362 ΜΥΛΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

126 590734 ΜΩΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

127 572228 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΟΥ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ06

128 163771 ΝΑΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

129 599342 ΝΕΔΕΛΚΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

130 146128 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

131 608347 ΝΤΟΒΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ60

132 606658 ΞΑΝΘΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

133 584032 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΔΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

134 615936 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

135 204561 ΠΑΝΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

136 608204 ΠΑΝΟΥΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ60

137 563694 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

138 193169 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ ΖΗΝΩΝ ΠΕ02

139 226169 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ-ΚΟΥΡΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ16.01

140 210988 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΚΩΣΤΑΚΗ ΚΟΡΑΛΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ19

141 561115 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

142 596465 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

143 185339 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

144 565169 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΕ70

145 547193 ΠΑΠΑΖΕΚΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

146 617717 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΒΑΪΤΣΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

147 542894 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

148 601011 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

149 197413 ΠΑΤΑ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

150 594716 ΠΑΤΡΙΚΑΚΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

151 607194 ΠΑΧΥΛΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

152 609126 ΠΕΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ06

153 200100 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ19

154 584219 ΠΙΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

155 222538 ΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

156 617591 ΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

157 618701 ΠΡΑΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

158 400237 ΠΥΡΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

159 604634 ΡΑΜΜΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ70

160 555916 ΣΑΚΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΔΟΝΑΤΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

161 221819 ΣΕΡΓΚΑΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

162 194536 ΣΙΑΦΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ11



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

163 555138 ΣΙΣΚΟΥ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

164 543086 ΣΚΟΡΔΙΛΗ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

165 593555 ΣΚΟΥΛΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

166 200486 ΣΚΟΥΝΤΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

167 218210 ΣΟΥΙΚΛΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΠΙΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

168 179744 ΣΠΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

169 186641 ΣΠΥΡΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

170 613372 ΣΤΑΘΗ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜ ΠΕ70

171 578793 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΜΕΛΕΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

172 138263 ΣΤΑΜΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

173 217666 ΣΤΑΜΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΙΜΟΛΕΩΝ ΠΕ02

174 557541 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70

175 181407 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ08

176 594272 ΣΤΑΦΙΔΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΕΥΡΥΒΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΕ70

177 222628 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΑΚΗ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ02

178 596975 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

179 223546 ΣΤΕΦΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

180 212942 ΣΤΡΑΝΤΖΑΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΠΕ03

181 620386 ΣΦΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

182 601702 ΤΑΓΚΟΥΤΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

183 617601 ΤΑΤΣΗ ΣΩΣΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗ ΠΕ70

184 591072 ΤΖΟΥΜΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

185 605310 ΤΟΠΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

186 190329 ΤΡΑΓΟΥΣΤΗ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ05

187 574004 ΤΡΕΥΛΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ70

188 183647 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

189 617673 ΤΣΑΚΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

190 223225 ΤΣΑΠΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΠΕ03

191 211093 ΤΣΑΦΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

192 198760 ΤΣΕΤΣΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ06

193 600244 ΤΣΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

194 194103 ΤΣΙΟΥΒΑΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ06

195 211103 ΦΑΤΟΥΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ19

196 188415 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ20

197 550959 ΦΥΤΣΙΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

198 588407 ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

199 617990 ΧΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

200 601685 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΑΜΑΤΗ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΕ70

201 588560 ΧΕΛΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

202 198791 ΧΕΜΠΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΡΟΔΡΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ06

203 618002 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

204 222782 ΧΡΥΣΙΚΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

205 607869 ΨΩΜΑΔΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα
1 580994 ΛΑΒΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
2 593712 ΜΑΡΟΥΔΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
3 562639 ΠΟΝΙΔΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
4 220614 ΤΣΙΡΑΜΠΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΝΙΑΣ ΠΕ02

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα
1 174953 ΒΛΟΥΧΑΚΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ20
2 563431 ΖΩΓΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
3 196412 ΚΑΡΑΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ16.02
4 173362 ΚΩΣΤΑΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ02
5 166688 ΚΩΣΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ11
6 604932 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70
7 606996 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
8 596929 ΠΑΡΘΕΝΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60
9 131055 ΠΡΟΔΡΟΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ11
10 223520 ΣΑΛΜΑΝ ΑΡΣΑΝΤ-ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ ΑΜΠΝΤΟΥΛ-ΜΕΤΖΙΝΤ ΠΕ04.01

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα
1 614902 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑΚΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
2 621766 ΑΝΘΥΠΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
3 615014 ΒΕΛΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
4 614118 ΒΕΝΕΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70
5 613276 ΓΑΪΤΑΝΑΡΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
6 220282 ΓΙΑΛΑΜΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ02
7 622623 ΓΙΟΛΔΑΣΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60
8 622131 ΓΚΟΥΖΜΑΝ ΡΟΜΠΛΕΣ ΜΑΡΙΕΛΑ ΧΕΣΟΥΣ ΠΕ70
9 614686 ΓΟΥΝΑΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
10 614349 ΖΑΪΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΤΡΥΦΩΝΑΣ ΠΕ70
11 618886 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
12 617744 ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
13 575336 ΚΑΜΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70
14 451002 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΠΟΛΥΒΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
15 614320 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΟΥΖ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
16 226502 ΚΑΡΓΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02
17 621325 ΚΑΡΙΩΤΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ70
18 553207 ΚΑΧΡΙΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70
19 611828 ΚΟΤΣΙΚΟΝΑ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ60
20 614889 ΚΟΥΜΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΛΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70
21 594762 ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
22 601942 ΚΟΥΤΑΝΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
23 605014 ΚΟΥΤΡΩΤΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
24 621683 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
25 613416 ΜΑΝΙΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
26 179458 ΜΑΝΤΖΑΒΙΝΟΥ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ02
27 621702 ΜΠΑΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΩΡΑΙΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70
28 621829 ΝΑΚΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
29 616996 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
30 150558 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ02
31 599667 ΠΑΣΧΟΔΗΜΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
32 617591 ΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70
33 589284 ΠΡΩΤΟΠΑΠΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
34 618600 ΣΠΥΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70
35 613682 ΤΑΞΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
36 622783 ΤΣΑΚΙΡΟΥΔΗ ΔΑΦΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ60
37 605869 ΦΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
38 618002 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΛΒΑΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΡΑΒΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΙΣΠΑΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 217411 ΑΝΥΦΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02
2 594171 ΒΟΓΑ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70
3 607423 ΓΑΜΒΡΙΛΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
4 577890 ΓΟΥΡΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70
5 622023 ΓΡΕΨΙΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
6 602037 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
7 222020 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ02
8 598518 ΚΑΡΑΠΙΝΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ70
9 553820 ΚΑΡΚΑΝΙΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
10 145916 ΚΕΛΕΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02
11 607217 ΚΙΖΛΑΡΗ ΜΑΛΑΜΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
12 613278 ΚΙΤΣΑΡΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70
13 604452 ΚΟΛΛΥΡΟΥ ΑΚΡΙΒΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
14 611240 ΚΟΥΛΟΥΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ60
15 605349 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70
16 185783 ΛΥΚΟΥΡΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΠΕ02
17 578856 ΜΑΡΚΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
18 601722 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
19 611734 ΜΠΑΚΥΡΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ60
20 150508 ΜΠΩΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΕ02
21 595082 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70
22 137402 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΤΕΡΕΖΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02
23 140605 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ ΝΑΠΟΛΕΩΝ ΠΕ02
24 579213 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
25 609965 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
26 609567 ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
27 543086 ΣΚΟΡΔΙΛΗ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60
28 554055 ΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
29 563249 ΣΟΦΑΔΙΤΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
30 613372 ΣΤΑΘΗ ΝΑΥΣΙΚΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜ ΠΕ70
31 584081 ΤΣΙΛΕΜΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ-ΔΑΝΑΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70
32 173560 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΑΤΟΣ ΟΜΗΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02
33 585735 ΧΑΪΔΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70
34 617407 ΨΥΧΟΓΥΙΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 601822 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70
2 614139 ΓΑΒΡΙΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70
3 605561 ΓΚΙΟΡΓΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70
4 613083 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70
5 610873 ΚΑΡΜΟΙΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70
6 222200 ΚΟΡΟΛΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02
7 579781 ΚΥΡΙΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70
8 586436 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
9 580615 ΠΑΠΑΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70
10 575387 ΣΚΟΔΡΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70
11 559915 ΤΣΙΑΠΑΝΙΤΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ60
12 601933 ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΪΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα
1 555138 ΣΙΣΚΟΥ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα
1 617591 ΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΟΥΓΓΡΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΠΟΛΩΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΙΤΑΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΟΛΛΑΝΔΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 614320 ΚΑΠΟΥΣΟΥΖ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

2 601942 ΚΟΥΤΑΝΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

3 604593 ΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 609854 ΖΩΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

2 555518 ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

3 585197 ΚΡΕΜΕΤΗ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

4 150483 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 617878 ΓΙΑΝΖΙΝΑ ΟΛΓΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

2 594161 ΓΙΟΒΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ ΠΕ70

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 585705 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

2 542894 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 614469 ΒΑΛΣΑΜΑΚΗ ΠΙΠΙΤΣΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

2 605850 ΛΕΝΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

3 616998 ΣΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 140250 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

2 192850 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΠΕ02

3 142887 ΑΥΓΕΡΙΝΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

4 201277 ΑΦΕΝΤΟΥΛΗ ΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

5 612473 ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ11

6 182293 ΖΕΡΒΑ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟ ΠΕ11

7 190830 ΚΑΠΝΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

8 211485 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ20

9 566743 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ ΠΕ60

10 594207 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΣΧΑΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

11 153590 ΚΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

12 182478 ΚΛΟΥΒΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

13 193434 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΙΑΡΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ03

14 572423 ΚΟΛΟΒΕΤΣΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11

15 223048 ΜΟΥΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

16 563232 ΜΠΑΛΙΑΦΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

17 565158 ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

18 146128 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

19 550196 ΞΥΛΟΚΟΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

20 213865 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ06

21 229164 ΣΕΙΜΗ-ΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΚΙΟΥΛΤΕΝ ΝΟΥΡΝΤΑΝ ΠΕ06

22 579039 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

23 173514 ΣΤΡΑΤΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

24 581647 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

25 620333 ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ16.01

α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 604079 ΒΕΛΕΝΤΖΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΡΩΣΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΣΕΡΒΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΦΙΝΛΑΝΔΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΣΟΥΗΔΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΤΟΥΡΚΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΚΑ (ΑΘΗΝΑ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 196463 ΑΓΡΟΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

2 196328 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΕ11

3 602108 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

4 553097 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

5 552822 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

6 199020 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

7 558027 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

8 553577 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

9 149312 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

10 602354 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

11 565806 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

12 561320 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

13 595089 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

14 594607 ΑΡΓΙΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

15 562232 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

16 597801 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΜΕΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

17 584290 ΒΑΒΑΤΖΙΑΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

18 600931 ΒΑΛΑΣΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΥΨΩ ΒΑΛΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΠΕ70

19 205092 ΒΑΛΚΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ19

20 616035 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ11

21 593769 ΒΑΦΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

22 550204 ΒΕΛΩΝΗ ΣΥΡΜΟΥΛΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

23 568835 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

24 597907 ΒΡΥΖΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

25 221054 ΓΑΪΤΑΝΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

26 613574 ΓΑΪΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

27 597934 ΓΕΡΜΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

28 208986 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ20

29 224858 ΓΙΑΒΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ11

30 553100 ΓΙΑΝΤΣΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

31 175132 ΓΙΑΡΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

32 576621 ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

33 560773 ΓΚΛΙΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

34 616180 ΓΚΟΡΝΙΤΣΑΛΗ ΘΩΜΑΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

35 132094 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΥ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

36 607120 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70

37 598108 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

38 130971 ΓΩΤΤΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ11

39 190782 ΔΑΛΑΚΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

40 587767 ΔΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ11

41 183085 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΙΣΑΑΚ ΠΕ09

42 562027 ΔΑΟΥΛΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

43 553983 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΚΛΗΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

44 147074 ΔΕΛΗ ΝΤΕΛΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΥΓΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

45 905595 ΔΕΝΤΣΟΡΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

46 185940 ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ03

47 450984 ΔΗΜΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

48 216306 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

49 584408 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

50 562398 ΔΟΥΒΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΤΡΟΚΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

51 591456 ΔΡΟΥΓΚΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ)

52 202572 ΕΛΒΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

53 204470 ΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΙΝΕΣΣΑ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΠΕ16.01

54 601145 ΖΑΜΠΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

55 155882 ΖΑΡΡΑ ΖΩΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

56 616528 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ60

57 568214 ΖΙΡΠΙΑΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

58 586067 ΖΩΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

59 545329 ΘΑΝΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

60 216480 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

61 143125 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

62 562464 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

63 596702 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

64 160714 ΚΑΙΑΦΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ09

65 158592 ΚΑΙΡΑ ΒΑΣΔΕΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

66 611041 ΚΑΝΤΑΡΤΖΗ ΝΙΚΟΛ-ΣΙΜΟΝ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

67 598449 ΚΑΠΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΘΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70

68 165397 ΚΑΠΠΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ01

69 590175 ΚΑΡΑΒΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

70 617177 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

71 614234 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

72 906635 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

73 588964 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

74 580782 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΟΤΖΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ11

75 578390 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

76 187659 ΚΑΡΑΤΩΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ19

77 565670 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

78 555420 ΚΑΣΙΩΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

79 588511 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

80 595438 ΚΕΖΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

81 548415 ΚΕΚΙΛΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

82 228724 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

83 206981 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

84 144852 ΚΟΚΟΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

85 555685 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

86 568162 ΚΟΝΤΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

87 567952 ΚΟΣΜΙΔΟΥ ΥΠΕΡΜΑΧΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

88 145422 ΚΟΤΡΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

89 564024 ΚΟΥΚΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΕ70

90 195654 ΚΡΑΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

91 155341 ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

92 194366 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

93 561156 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΜΕΛΕΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

94 594992 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΕ70

95 555334 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

96 614580 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

97 579262 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

98 560285 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

99 559671 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

100 137387 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ02

101 579862 ΛΑΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60

102 586504 ΛΑΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ)

103 588938 ΛΑΤΚΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

104 179414 ΛΕΓΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝΑΣ ΠΕ02

105 602487 ΛΕΠΙΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

106 605522 ΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΡΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ70

107 205726 ΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ20

108 164388 ΛΙΑΠΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

109 598914 ΛΙΟΛΙΟΥ ΜΑΛΑΜΑΤΗ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

110 590555 ΛΙΟΥΤΑ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

111 592815 ΛΟΤΖΑΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

112 156058 ΜΑΓΚΟΥΦΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ02

113 222291 ΜΑΛΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

114 210923 ΜΑΝΔΡΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

115 608727 ΜΑΝΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

116 185635 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

117 163063 ΜΑΝΤΖΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ10

118 162612 ΜΑΟΥ ΣΑΛΤΑ ΦΑΝΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ03

119 566497 ΜΑΡΕΛΑ ΚΩΤΣΙΔΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

120 560122 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

121 203581 ΜΑΥΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ08

122 218050 ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

123 225027 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

124 599064 ΜΕΔΙΤΣΚΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

125 591390 ΜΕΡΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

126 603148 ΜΗΤΣΙΩΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60

127 589171 ΜΟΥΖΑΚΙΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΓΟΡ ΠΕ70

128 591405 ΜΟΥΜΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

129 607720 ΜΠΑΛΑΜΠΑΝΗ ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΥΛΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

130 613587 ΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

131 613221 ΜΠΕΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

132 125319 ΜΠΙΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

133 193130 ΜΠΛΑΤΣΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

134 141649 ΜΩΣΑΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ05

135 207043 ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ03

136 581858 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

137 159404 ΝΙΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

138 586483 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

139 218107 ΝΟΛΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ03

140 544578 ΠΑΖΑΡΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

141 214186 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ08

142 581284 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

143 197852 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ03

144 570950 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΡΥΔΙΚΗ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

145 165766 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

146 579018 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΑΙΔΩΝ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

147 603907 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

148 606455 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60

149 555160 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΥΣΑΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

150 560540 ΠΑΠΑΖΗ ΤΣΙΓΓΕΡΛΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

151 562640 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

152 171631 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ11

153 577704 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ16.01



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα
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154 167776 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ02

155 562250 ΠΑΠΑΝΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗ ΠΕ70

156 593475 ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗ ΠΕ70

157 599626 ΠΑΠΑΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

158 554731 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

159 174911 ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ19

160 558789 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

161 552907 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΕΣΣΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

162 550406 ΠΟΥΡΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

163 193212 ΠΟΥΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

164 585036 ΠΡΙΟΒΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

165 599812 ΡΙΜΠΑ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

166 576976 ΣΑΡΑΚΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ11

167 607690 ΣΓΟΥΡΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

168 201956 ΣΙΛΙΤΖΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕ02

169 584872 ΣΜΥΡΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

170 556067 ΣΟΥΜΑΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

171 188166 ΣΟΦΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

172 599964 ΣΠΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

173 574932 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ11

174 615164 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΤΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

175 182405 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

176 574051 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

177 588134 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

178 604725 ΣΤΡΙΓΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

179 600062 ΤΑΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

180 600069 ΤΑΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

181 168668 ΤΑΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ11

182 199167 ΤΕΡΖΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

183 211079 ΤΖΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΗΝΑΣ ΠΕ20

184 547506 ΤΖΙΩΤΖΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

185 183636 ΤΖΟΒΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ02

186 574224 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ70

187 223554 ΤΟΣΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ04.01

188 563199 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΦΥΜΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

189 590722 ΤΡΙΓΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

190 214683 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ ΠΕ11

191 173754 ΤΣΑΝΑΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ03

192 191474 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

193 565474 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

194 562036 ΤΣΙΑΚΙΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

195 186952 ΤΣΙΑΚΟΒΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

196 568588 ΤΣΙΑΠΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

197 203625 ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ08

198 556455 ΤΣΙΣΜΕΤΖΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

199 561056 ΤΣΙΤΣΑ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

200 166077 ΤΣΙΤΣΙΒΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

201 562451 ΦΑΣΟΥΛΗ ΘΕΑΝΩ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

202 550167 ΦΡΑΓΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

203 563467 ΧΑΛΒΑΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

204 185918 ΧΑΛΙΑΠΑ ΧΑΪΔΩ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ (ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ)

205 182577 ΧΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

206 216292 ΧΑΣΑΠΗ ΓΡΑΜΜΑΤΩ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΕ01

207 581153 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΓΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

208 586162 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

209 580267 ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ11

210 590031 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

211 211121 ΧΗΝΙΤΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ20

212 600432 ΧΟΝΔΡΟΓΕΩΡΓΗ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

213 616368 ΧΡΗΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ60

214 589285 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

215 217389 ΧΡΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΠΕ01

216 600460 ΧΥΤΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

217 183225 ΨΥΡΡΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ01



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 186711 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΠΕ04.04

2 221856 ΑΛΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

3 199020 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

4 565806 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

5 213597 ΑΡΧΟΝΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ06

6 615008 ΓΑΒΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

7 190344 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ ΠΕ06

8 175307 ΓΚΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΪΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

9 572845 ΓΟΥΡΓΟΥΛΙΑΤΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

10 196990 ΔΑΛΑΜΗΤΡΑ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΑΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ02

11 450984 ΔΗΜΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

12 183135 ΕΥΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ01

13 216480 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

14 143125 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΔΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ03

15 608840 ΚΑΚΑΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60

16 906635 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

17 228724 ΚΕΛΕΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

18 589055 ΚΥΠΙΡΤΙΔΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

19 157532 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

20 560285 ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

21 543326 ΜΑΛΑΜΑΚΗΣ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

22 570372 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

23 213817 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ06

24 589180 ΜΟΥΤΑΦΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

25 125319 ΜΠΙΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

26 207043 ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ03

27 613982 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΔΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙA ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

28 207344 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ-ΠΕΤΡΟΒΙΤΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

29 197852 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ03

30 555160 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΥΣΑΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

31 171631 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ11

32 558789 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

33 585036 ΠΡΙΟΒΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

34 556067 ΣΟΥΜΑΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

35 582394 ΣΟΥΡΜΕΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

36 188166 ΣΟΦΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

37 609825 ΣΠΑΘΑΡΙΩΤΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

38 197914 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

39 169500 ΤΖΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ01

40 616738 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΑ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

41 223554 ΤΟΣΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ04.01

42 186952 ΤΣΙΑΚΟΒΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

43 182095 ΤΣΙΑΜΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΥΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

44 203625 ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ08

45 600696 ΤΣΙΒΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ16.01

46 164735 ΤΣΙΦΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

47 608405 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΕ60

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΑΛΛΙΚΑ (ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

1 214138 ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΕ08

2 196328 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΠΕ11

3 557245 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

4 602108 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑ ΠΕ70

5 196885 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

6 566573 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

7 565806 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

8 561320 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

9 610334 ΑΝΔΡΟΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝ ΠΕ70

10 548000 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70

11 586723 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

12 597773 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

13 600931 ΒΑΛΑΣΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΥΨΩ ΒΑΛΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΠΕ70

14 597843 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

15 597848 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

16 617047 ΒΕΡΜΠΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70

17 575258 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

18 556179 ΓΑΪΤΑΝΑ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

19 221054 ΓΑΪΤΑΝΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

20 193378 ΓΑΙΤΑΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

21 189175 ΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

22 597970 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΣΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

23 562716 ΓΙΑΛΑΜΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

24 168611 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

25 190770 ΓΚΑΪΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ19

26 604057 ΓΚΑΝΤΙΤΖΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

27 574769 ΓΚΟΥΔΕΣΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

28 563971 ΓΟΓΟΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

29 613565 ΓΟΓΟΥΣΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

30 575129 ΓΡΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

31 190782 ΔΑΛΑΚΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

32 587767 ΔΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ11

33 183085 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΙΣΑΑΚ ΠΕ09

34 553983 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΘΕΟΚΛΗΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

35 147074 ΔΕΛΗ ΝΤΕΛΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΥΓΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

36 221262 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΘΡΑΣΥΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ11

37 185940 ΔΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ03

38 596285 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ06

39 598211 ΔΟΥΛΔΟΥΡΗ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΝΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

40 593048 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

41 184789 ΖΙΟΥΖΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

42 190535 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΡΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

43 556255 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

44 585166 ΘΩΜΑΪΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

45 546667 ΙΑΤΡΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

46 598358 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70

47 160714 ΚΑΙΑΦΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ09

48 221067 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΛΙΚΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ02

49 611041 ΚΑΝΤΑΡΤΖΗ ΝΙΚΟΛ-ΣΙΜΟΝ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

50 165397 ΚΑΠΠΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ01

51 590175 ΚΑΡΑΒΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚΑ (ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ)



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα

ΕΞΕΤΑΖΟΜΕΝΟΙ ΣΤΑ ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚΑ (ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ)

52 598465 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ ΠΕ70

53 585504 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΚΑΣΣΙΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

54 562847 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

55 906635 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ02

56 580782 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΟΤΖΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ11

57 565670 ΚΑΡΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

58 577811 ΚΑΧΡΙΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΕΦΡΑΙΜ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

59 216081 ΚΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ20

60 206981 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

61 585200 ΚΙΖΙΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΗ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

62 227423 ΚΟΛΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ04.02

63 574788 ΚΟΜΠΟΡΟΖΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ11

64 555685 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

65 556100 ΚΟΥΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜ ΠΡΟΔΡΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ70

66 561571 ΚΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

67 555469 ΚΟΥΜΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

68 546501 ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

69 579975 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΜΥΤΗ ΑΜΥΓΔΑΛΙΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

70 598766 ΚΡΑΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ70

71 209549 ΚΡΙΕΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ02

72 182968 ΚΥΠΑΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

73 598788 ΚΥΡΑΤΖΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

74 194366 ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

75 610515 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

76 582662 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

77 598818 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

78 143678 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΟΣΧΟΣ ΠΕ11

79 614580 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

80 591882 ΚΩΤΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΤΑΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60

81 585861 ΛΑΙΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

82 570683 ΛΑΚΑΣΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ70

83 584490 ΛΑΚΙΑΡΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΒΑΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

84 555053 ΛΑΜΠΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

85 588938 ΛΑΤΚΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

86 179414 ΛΕΓΓΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝΑΣ ΠΕ02

87 598890 ΛΕΟΥΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΠΕ70

88 602487 ΛΕΠΙΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

89 560992 ΛΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

90 592815 ΛΟΤΖΑΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

91 156058 ΜΑΓΚΟΥΦΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ02

92 222291 ΜΑΛΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ02

93 226619 ΜΑΛΙΑΔΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

94 210923 ΜΑΝΔΡΑΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

95 228733 ΜΑΝΙΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

96 581956 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

97 565797 ΜΑΡΧΑΒΙΛΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

98 587045 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΠΕ60

99 147483 ΜΕΝΤΙΖΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

100 599103 ΜΙΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

101 555971 ΜΙΧΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

102 556061 ΜΟΣΧΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70



α/α ΑΜ Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατρώνυμο Ειδικότητα
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103 566017 ΜΟΥΛΑΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

104 611996 ΜΟΥΡΔΙΚΟΥΔΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ06

105 601614 ΜΠΑΚΙΡΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

106 160286 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΤΣΙΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ04.02

107 204537 ΜΠΕΙΝΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

108 599239 ΜΠΕΧΤΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

109 581190 ΜΠΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

110 125319 ΜΠΙΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

111 570443 ΜΠΟΜΠΟΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

112 563265 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΟΥΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

113 205425 ΜΠΟΦΙΛΙΟΥ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ19

114 582450 ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜ ΠΕ70

115 586150 ΜΩΡΑΛΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

116 207043 ΜΩΥΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ03

117 581858 ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

118 584301 ΝΕΟΚΟΣΜΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

119 599350 ΝΙΚΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

120 185982 ΝΤΑΓΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ03

121 222419 ΝΤΑΓΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

122 595066 ΝΤΑΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70

123 182523 ΞΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

124 207344 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ-ΠΕΤΡΟΒΙΤΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ04.04

125 599463 ΠΑΛΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

126 599489 ΠΑΝΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

127 582564 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70

128 205477 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

129 599546 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

130 561300 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

131 606455 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60

132 601405 ΠΑΠΑΖΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

133 549539 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

134 171631 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ11

135 586034 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

136 172574 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ19

137 167776 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ02

138 586088 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

139 593475 ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗ ΠΕ70

140 575042 ΠΑΠΑΤΖΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

141 218548 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ04.01

142 619063 ΠΑΤΕΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ60

143 599692 ΠΑΥΛΟΥΔΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

144 202691 ΠΙΤΣΙΛΚΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ ΠΕ04.01

145 215688 ΠΟΥΛΙΟΒΑΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ19

146 563752 ΠΟΥΡΝΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

147 193212 ΠΟΥΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

148 585036 ΠΡΙΟΒΟΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

149 206792 ΡΑΠΤΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ02

150 592454 ΣΑΚΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

151 168480 ΣΙΒΙΤΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΓΙΑΓΚΟΣ ΠΕ06

152 176073 ΣΙΟΥΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΕ04.01

153 551836 ΣΙΤΜΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΠΕ70
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154 194539 ΣΙΦΝΙΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΑΥΓΟΥΣΤΗΣ ΠΕ11

155 586081 ΣΠΑΘΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70

156 197914 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ03

157 566759 ΣΤΑΧΤΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

158 560114 ΣΤΡΑΤΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

159 198976 ΣΤΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ09

160 606663 ΣΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΛΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ16.01

161 616777 ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΠΕ70

162 168668 ΤΑΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ11

163 202721 ΤΖΙΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΕ04.01

164 183636 ΤΖΟΒΑΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ02

165 574224 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ70

166 563199 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΦΥΜΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60

167 590722 ΤΡΙΓΩΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

168 545867 ΤΣΑΚΝΑΚΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

169 186952 ΤΣΙΑΚΟΒΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ11

170 568588 ΤΣΙΑΠΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

171 562740 ΤΣΙΡΕΠΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70

172 164735 ΤΣΙΦΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ06

173 600287 ΤΣΟΛΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

174 619180 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

175 581659 ΦΑΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70

176 185918 ΧΑΛΙΑΠΑ ΧΑΪΔΩ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ02

177 600377 ΧΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

178 585428 ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

179 618365 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70

180 547084 ΧΑΤΖΟΥΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70

181 608760 ΧΡΙΣΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΛΑΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ60

182 618798 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70

183 212993 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ03

184 584451 ΨΥΛΛΟΥ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΩ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70
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